
TIME Class JUDGE Test RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section NO

10:00 1 Jane P2 Jessica  Burnham 1613102 Canal Max 1735023A Bronze 1

10:00 3 Lynne N28 Kate Broatch Ticket Trent Red Mexico Ticket Bronze 35

10:06 1 Jane P2 Joanne  Elsdon 1711983 One For The Girls 1733131 Silver 2

10:06 3 Lynne N28 Lis  Stevenson 193470 Touchdown Billy 1631019 Silver 36

10:13 1 Jane P2 Faye Boyling 131660 Ardeo Bounce Bronze 3

10:13 3 Lynne N28 Zoe Crass 1013930 Rivers Little Gift 1630784 bronze 37

10:19 1 Jane P2 Christine Daniels 1810695 Darbey Ramblin 1831098 Bronze 4

10:19 3 Lynne N28 Sheena Robson 199273 Jango 1734167 tbc 38

10:26 1 Jane P2 Angela  Butler 102652 Clonboo Rowan 1731099 Silver 5

10:26 3 Lynne N28 Amanda Kenny 329657 Scarlet Brown 49385 Silver 39

10:32 1 Jane P2 Emma Cruickshank 402342A Rockerbilly 1830392A Bronze 6

10:32 3 Lynne N28 Anna Harris 401881 Milebush Santiago 1733104 Silver 40

10:39 1 Jane P2 Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Silver 7

10:39 3 Lynne N28 Gillian Raw 400875 Huntingfield Mouse 1734910 Silver 41

10:45 1 Jane P2 Grace Russell-Clamp 1710400 Ballydoon Baron 1730612 Silver 8

10:45 3 Lynne N28 Katie Owens 365300 Saffira 1733209 Gold 42

10:52 1 Jane P2 Kimberly Mcdougall 260630 Poppy Xx 1734631 Bronze 9

10:52 3 Lynne N28 Lisa Whyman 1051297 Splendidity 59173 Bronze 43

10:58 1 Jane P2 Taylor  Elgar Tonbane Clover Lady Bronze 10

10:58 3 Lynne N28 Rebecca Brady 1810894 Hawallie Vdl 1831425 Silver 44

11:05 3 Lynne N28 Tania  Smith 221139 Futuro 1632355 Silver 45

11:11 3 Lynne N28 Nicky Butters 159867 Cor Blimey 1635093 Bronze 46

11:24 2 Jane P14Q Angela Butler 102652 Clonboo Rowan 1731099 Silver 5

11:31 2 Jane P14Q Emma Cruickshank 402342A Rockerbilly 1830392A Bronze 6

11:37 2 Jane P14Q Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Silver 7

11:44 2 Jane P14Q Grace Russell-Clamp 1710400 Ballydoon Baron 1730612 Silver 8

11:44 4 Lynne N30Q Amanda Kenny 329657 Scarlet Brown 49385 Silver 39

11:50 2 Jane P14Q Kimberly Mcdougall 260630 Poppy Xx 1734631 Bronze 9

11:50 4 Lynne N30Q Anna Harris 401881 Milebush Santiago 1733104 Silver 40

11:57 2 Jane P14Q Taylor  Elgar Tonbane Clover Lady Bronze 10

11:57 4 Lynne N30Q Gillian Raw 400875 Huntingfield Mouse 1734910 Silver 41

12:03 2 Jane P14Q Polly Nicholson P''s Dylan Bronze 11

12:03 4 Lynne N30Q Katie  Owens 365300 Saffira 1733209 Gold 42

12:10 2 Jane P14Q Sarah Fanning 173143A Steeler 1735029A Bronze 12

12:10 4 Lynne N30Q Lisa Whyman 1051297 Splendidity 59173 Bronze 43

12:16 2 Jane P14Q Amy Bond 401315 Scotts Hawk 57802 Silver 13

12:16 4 Lynne N30Q Rebecca Brady 1810894 Hawallie Vdl 1831425 Silver 44

12:23 2 Jane P14Q Diana Pritchard 1711099 Curly Fred 1732795 Bronze 14

12:23 4 Lynne N30Q Tania Smith 221139 Futuro 1632355 Silver 45

12:29 2 Jane P14Q Eleanor Clulow 1710974 Samthan''s Sariska 1733598A Bronze 15

12:29 4 Lynne N30Q Nicky  Butters 159687 Cor Blimey 1635093 Bronze 46

12:36 4 Lynne N30Q Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Silver 16

12:42 4 Lynne N30Q Katy Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 Silver 17

12:49 4 Lynne N30Q Sophie Mcdearmid 208019 Killawalla Chester 1630176 Bronze 18

12:55 4 Lynne N30Q Betsy Kirk 15474 Mirco 5292608181 Silver 19

12:55 5 Pippa E42 Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 16

13:02 4 Lynne N30Q Joanne  Lane 1511037 Cornsay Jubilee 1831273 Silver 47

13:02 5 Pippa E42 Katy Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 Silver 17

13:08 4 Lynne N30Q Laura Braithwaite 1414348 Bartholomew Lux 1432849 Bronze 48

13:08 5 Pippa E42 Sophie Mcdearmid 208019 Killawalla Chester 1630176 Bronze 18

13:15 4 Lynne N30Q Emily Clarke Attwood 334570 Inspector Gadget Ll 1632338 Silver 49

13:15 5 Pippa E42 Betsy Kirk 15474 Mirco 5292608181 Bronze 19

13:21 5 Pippa E42 Kate  Appleyard 213039 Its Orrid Enri 1433599 Bronze 20

13:28 5 Pippa E42 Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 21



13:34 5 Pippa E42 Sarah Wade 371106 Magical Song 54425 tbc 22

13:41 5 Pippa E42 Amy Reynolds 337242 Terimonsalata 1534844 Bronze 23

13:47 5 Pippa E42 Grace Maddan A176505 Lolesca 24

13:54 5 Pippa E42 Helen Crowther 400680 Maklaken 1530630 Silver 25

14:00 5 Pippa E42 Val Elliott 349550 Wixstone I Love Cash 58340 Bronze 26

14:26 6 Pippa E49Q Emily Clarke Attwood 334570 Inspector Gadget Ll 1632338 Silver

14:33 6 Pippa E49Q Kate Appleyard 213039 Its Orrid Enri 1433599 Bronze 20

14:39 6 Pippa E49Q Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 21

14:46 6 Pippa E49Q Sarah Wade 371106 Magical Song 54425 tbc 22

14:52 6 Pippa E49Q Amy Reynolds 337242 Terimonsalata 1534844 Bronze 23

14:59 6 Pippa E49Q Grace Maddan A176505 Lolesca 24

15:05 6 Pippa E49Q Helen Crowther 400680 Maklaken 1530630 Silver 25

15:12 6 Pippa E49Q Val Elliott 349550 Wixstone I Love Cash 58340 Bronze 26

15:18 6 Pippa E49Q Heather Finlay 223590 Ferruccio Ii 1532946 Silver 27

15:25 6 Pippa E49Q Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530711 Silver 28

15:31 6 Pippa E49Q Kate Harrison 1711200 Its Charlie 1731964 Silver 29

15:51 7 Pippa M63 Heather Finlay 223590 Ferruccio Ii 1532946 Silver 27

15:57 7 Pippa M63 Sue Grimes 77984 Amigo 55229 bronze 30

16:04 7 Pippa M63 Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530711 bronze 28

16:10 8 Pippa M71Q Georgina  Lamb 34681 Marjorie''s Mine 60231 Silver 31

16:17 8 Pippa M71Q Heather Finlay 223590 Ferruccio Ii 1532946 Silver 27

16:23 8 Pippa M71Q Sue Grimes 77984 Amigo 55229 bronze 30


